Embedded Solutions
for Transportation and Industrial Markets
RC1 – Rugged IP67 Box Computer
n 3.5" 4:3 TFT LCD touch panel
n Intel® Atom™ 1.1 GHz or 1.6 GHz
n Up to 1 GB RAM, 2GB microSD™ card
n Optional SATA SSD, up to 8 GB Flash Disk

for Transportation and Industrial Markets
Ordering Information
Standard RC1 Models 06RC01-00 Intel® Atom™ Z510, 1.1GHz, 512MB RAM, 2GB MicroSD card, prepared for SSD, 2 Fast
Ethernet, 1 USB, prepared for 2 SA-Adapter™ kits, prepared for wireless access, 24V DC
input (S2), -40..+70(+85)°C screened, EN50155 compliant, IP67
06RC01-01 3.5" display with touch, Intel® Atom™ Z510, 1.1GHz, 512MB RAM, 2GB MicroSD Card,
prepared for SSD, 2 Fast Ethernet, 1 USB, prepared for 2 SA-Adapter™ kits, prepared for
wireless access, 24V DC input (S2), -40..+70(+85)°C screened, EN50155 compliant, IP67,
120-day Windows® XP Embedded eval version installed
Related Hardware 15PX01-00 GLONASS & GPS PCI Express® MiniCard (full size), 3-axis Gyro sensor, -40..+85°C with
qualified components
Miscellaneous Accessories 05RC01-00 Service cable for RC1 with M12 to D-Sub (RS232), USB (Type A), reset
connector, -40..+85°C
05RC01-08 Cable set for MIPIOS® RCx, consisting of: 1 Ethernet cable (M12 to RJ45), 1 service cable,
1 power cable (M12 to open end), 2 SA-Adapter™ cables (M12 to open end), -40..+85°
C
05RS01-00 DIN-Rail mounting plate for MIPIOS® family, -40..+85°C
05RS01-01 Wall-mounting plate for MIPIOS® family, -40..+85°C
Software: Linux This product is designed to work under Linux. See below for potentially available separate software packages
from MEN.
13Z015-06 MDIS5™ low-level driver sources (MEN) for 16Z029_CAN (MSCAN/Layer2)
13Z016-06 MDIS5™ driver (MEN) for 16Z029_CAN (CANopen master)
13Z017-06 MDIS5™ low-level driver sources (MEN) for 16Z034_GPIO, 16Z037_GPIO and
16Z127_GPIO
Software: Windows® This product is designed to work under Windows®. See below for potentially available separate software
packages from MEN.
10F014-78 Windows® XP Embedded BSP (MEN) for F11S, F14, F15, F17, F18, F19P, F21P, G20, XM1,
XM1L, XM2, MM1, MM2, SC21, SC24, DC1, DC2, RC1, BC50I, BC50M and BL50W
10Y000-78 Windows® Embedded Standard 7 BSP for F11S, F19P, F21P, F22P, G20, G22, XM1L, XM2,
MM1, MM2, SC21, SC24, SC27, BC50M, BC50I, BL50W, BL50S, F206, F210, F215,
F216, G215, P506, P507 and P511
13MM01-77 Windows® Installset (MEN) for MM1 and RC1
(Includes all free drivers developed by MEN for the supported hardware.)
13Z015-70 MDIS4™/2004 / MDIS5™ Windows® driver (MEN) for 16Z029_CAN (MSCAN/Layer2)
13Z016-70 MDIS5™ Windows® driver (MEN) for 16Z029_CAN (CANopen master)
13Z017-70 MDIS4™/2004 / MDIS5™ Windows® driver (MEN) for 16Z034_GPIO devices
13Z087-70 Windows® native driver (MEN) for 16Z087_ETH (Ethernet controller)
Software: Firmware/BIOS MEN's CANopen firmware consists of the Vector Informatik protocol stack. The corresponding driver software
comes from MEN. It is based on MDIS™ (MEN Driver Interface System), which makes the hardware ready for
use under Windows®, Linux, VxWorks®, QNX®, OS-9® and other software environments. You can find more
information on the Vector CANopen tools at www.vector-informatik.de.